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NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO AWARD 

OCTOBER 30,2014 

It is the intent of the Clark County Administrative Services, Purchasing and Contracts Division to award 
Bid No. 603417-14, Annual Requirements Contract for Wire to Crescent Electric Supply Company as the 
low responsive and responsible bidder. 

BID SUMMARY 

COMPANY NAME: 
Crescent Electric Supply Company 
Vegas Electric Supply 
Kiesub Electronics 
Integrity Team Wire 
Graybar Electric 

*Corrected value 

BID AMOUNT: 
$352,066.50 
$410,636.05 
$465,320.00* 
$497,830.00 
$605,405.00 

In accordance with the Protest Clause in the referenced bid document, all Bidders have up to five (5) 
business days from receipt of this notification to submit a formal written protest, accompanied by a bid 
protest bond in the amount of 25% of the base bid or $250,000.00 whichever is less, to the Purchasing 
Analyst. The Board of County Commissioners is not required to consider any protest that is not filed in 
accordance with the Protest Clause in the referenced bid document. 

If you have any questions concerning this notification, I can be reached at blancoa@clarkcountvnv.gov or 
(702) 455-1171. 

ISSUED BY: 

ASHLEY BLANCO 
Purchasing Analyst 

cc: Marvin Hoggard, Public Works 
Felecia Allan, Public Works 
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